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Thursday, August 20…Meet and Greet (9:00 A-E, 10:00 F-J, 11:00 K-O, 1:30 P-
T, 2:30 U-Z) 
Tuesday, August 25..….…….………....…..first day for Bridge Program students 
Monday, September 7…………………………..………..……Labor Day (no school) 
Friday, October 9………………...……………………….Student-Led Conferences 
Monday, October 12--Friday, October 23……..….....D49 Fall Break (no school) 
Mon., Nov. 23—Fri., Nov. 27…………......D49 Thanksgiving Break (no school) 
Tuesday, December 8 6:00-7:30PM………………………..…..Student Showcase 
 
 
 
 

Mon., December 21-Tues., January 5………...….D49 Winter Break (no school) 
Wed., Jan. 6 & Thurs., Jan 7..D49 Professional Development Days (no school) 
Monday, January 20….………..……....Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (no school) 
Friday, February 12…………………...…………………Student-Led Conferences 
Monday, February 15………………..………..……….President’s Day (no school) 
Monday, March 15-Friday, March 27………....…D49 Spring Break (no school) 
Thursday, May 20 6:00-7:30PM…………………..…….Student Showcase Night 
Tues., May 25………………………….……………………………..12:15 Dismissal 
Thurs., May 27 12:15 Dismissal….……..last day for Bridge Program students 
 
 

Park Days: 
 
Thurs., June 25 
Tues., July 14 
Thurs., July 30 
 
10AM-12PM 
 
Fox Run Park 
2110 Stella Dr. 
CO Springs, 
80921 
 
*Turn left 
when entering 
the park, and 
the park is 
ahead on your 
left 
 


